
Title:   
 

Fruit & Veggie Fest  

Sponsored By:   
 

The Network for a Healthy California 

Who Should Attend:  
 

Free to the public 

Description:   At Fruit and Veggie Fest, shoppers of all ages can join in fun activities while filling 
their carts with the best foods for their families, including plenty of fresh, frozen, 
dried, and canned fruits and vegetables. Shoppers can sample nutritious and 
delicious recipes, take a store tour to learn how to shop smart, and receive a free 
Network cookbook. 

When:   Where:   Contact 
5/3/13 
 

11:00am – 
2:00pm  

Humboldt 
Grocery Outlet
 
625 Commercial St,  
Eureka, CA 95501 

Rachael  Gibson 
 (707) 445-6044  
Rgibson@co.humboldt.ca.us 

5/3/13 
 

3:00pm – 
6:00pm 

Bay Area 
Grocery Outlet  
2079 23rd Street,  
San Pablo, CA  94806 

Carlos  Torres  
(408) 793-2707   
Carlos.Torres@phd.sccgov.org  
 

5/8/13 2:00pm – 
5:00pm  

Glenn 
Grocery Outlet  
1026 South Street,  
Orland, CA 95963 

Jhoana   Dela Cruz 
(530) 345-2483  
Jdelacruz@healthcollaborative.org 

5/17/13 
 

12:00pm – 
4:00pm 

Los Angeles 
 Northgate Gonzalez Market 
11660 Firestone Blvd, 
 Norwalk, CA 90650 

Veena  Raghavan 
(213) 351-7890  
Vraghavan@ph.lacounty.gov 

5/17/13 2:00pm – 
5:00pm  

Nevada 
Grocery Outlet
 
616 Sutton Way,  
Grass Valley, CA 95945 

Cynthia   Scheutz (530) 268-0960  
Cynthia43@gmail.com 

5/18/13 
 

11:00am – 
6:00pm 

Monterey 
La Princesa Market
 
614 Williams Road,  
Salinas, CA 93905 

Charmaine  Kaplan 
(831) 796-2863  
Kaplanc@co.monterey.ca.us 

5/18/13 11:00am – 
2:00pm 

Bay Area 
Mi Pueblo Food Center 

330 Bellam Blvd,  
San Rafael, CA 94901 

Carlos  Torres 
(408) 793-2707 
Carlos.Torres@phd.sccgov.org 

5/19/13 
 

3:00pm – 
6:00pm  

Madera 
Bridge Store 

748 North D Street,  
Madera, CA 93638 

Maria  Torres 
(559) 675-7893  
Maria.torres@madera-county.com 

 

 

 


